Wohra-Pokal

Rauschenberg

Seniorinnen 2

1990
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2013
2014
2015
2016
2021
2022
2023

14.08.2023---14:22

Woite Gerda
Mielke Helga
Mielke Helga
Mielke Helga
Mielke Helga
Mielke Helga
keine DSE
keine DSE
keine DSE
keine DSE
keine DSE
Dibbert Heidi
keine DSE
keine DSE
keine DSE
keine DSE
Ausfall wegen Corona
Reul Brigitte
Reul Brigitte

Deutscher
Cobigolfsport-
Verband e.V.
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Die Siegerinnen

Keine DSE =
keine Datenschutzerklarung bzw.
Datenfreigabe gemaR DSGVO EU
CGC Blau-Gelb Grotzingen 1968
CGC Rauschenberg
CGC Rauschenberg
CGC Rauschenberg
CGC Rauschenberg
CGC Rauschenberg

CGC Rauschenberg

BGSV Bad Homburg v.d.H.
BGSV Bad Homburg v.d.H.
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